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1 Dr.  M. Sangeeta 15180961 KMC-81355
MBBS

 MD Anatomy
Anatomy

Professor and 

HOD
Permanent

21 years 

10 months

2 Dr. Suman Tiwari 54615276 KMC- 92501  
MBBS

 MD Anatomy
Anatomy Professor Permanent

17 years

2 months

3 Dr. Azra Mubeen Karnul 17399799 KMC-75489
MBBS

 MD Anatomy
Anatomy Professor Permanent

16 years 

1 month

4 Dr. V. Sangeetha 61901874 KMC-107871
MBBS

 MD Anatomy
Anatomy Professor Permanent

12 years

8 months

5 Dr. Athul Antony simon 7858 7032 TTCCMM-78471
MBBS

 MD Anatomy
Anatomy

Associate 

Professor
Permanent

12 years

8 months

6
Dr. Kumarswamy 

Revanakimath
94930034 NA

BHMS, 

M.Sc Medical Anatomy

Ph.D  Medical 

Anatomy

Anatomy
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

14 years 

 8 mohths
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7 Dr. Divia Paul .A 95661341 NA

BPT, 

M.Sc (Medical 

Anatomy), 

Ph.D (Medical 

Anatomy)

Anatomy
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years 

10 months

8 Dr. Arun Babu .E 3653 6908 KMC-125901
MBBS

 MD Anatomy
Anatomy

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 4 years

9 Dr. A Hemavathi 98046668 KMC-160656 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent
1 year 

10 months

10 Dr. Edwin Moses S 95986352 KMC - 174927 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent
1 year 

6 months

11 Dr. Daisy Vandana .S 29579244 KMC - 174926 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent
1 year 

2 months

12
Dr. Ramasubramanian 

Muthusamy
35750599 KMC -157791 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent

10 months

13 Dr. Ranjith  Kumar .R 18222473 KMC-174584 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 10 months
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14 Mrs. Meera Jose 9367410 NA
M.Sc  Medical 

Anatomy
Anatomy Tutor Permanent

5 years 

4 month

15 Dr. Shivaprasad .S.N 33765445 KMC-164230 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent
2 Years 

1 month

16 Dr. Channabasava 77195635 KMC-166669 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 10 months

17 Dr.  T.R. Basavaraj 30147557 KMC- 164101 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 10 months

18 Dr. Sneha J M 40185133 NA
M.Sc  Medical 

Anatomy
Anatomy Tutor Permanent 6 months

19
Mrs. Indujaa .M

1307 4841 NA
B.Sc Nursing, M.Sc 

Medical Anatomy
Anatomy Tutor Permanent 4 months

20
Dr. Bindan Tej

6105 9961 KMC-163834 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 4 months

21 Dr. Lankipalli Rushmitha 9280 8704 KMC-185881 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 3 month
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22 Dr. Pramodh V 90546699 KMC-61428 
MBBS 

MD Physiology
Physiology Professor & HOD Permanent

21 years 

11 months

23 Dr. Dayananda G 39105753 KMC-64655 
MBBS 

MD Physiology
Physiology Professor Permanent

20 years 

6 months

24 Dr. Bhanu R 53776108 KMC-76953  
MBBS 

MD Physiology
Physiology Professor Permanent

14 years 

10 months

25 Dr. P T Selvaraj 51078004 NMC-45888
MBBS 

MD Physiology
Physiology

Associate 

Professor
Permanent

22 years 

4 months

26 Dr. Madhunandan R 33699644 KMC-67996
MBBS 

MD Physiology
Physiology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years 

11 months

27 Dr. Abhishek Kumar 25874526 KMC-108654
MBBS 

MD Physiology
Physiology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years 

2 months

28 Dr. Nithi Varghese 88280702 NA

BPT, M.Sc (Medical 

Physiology),

Ph.D (Physiology)

Physiology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

8 years

 5 months
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29 Dr. Rashmi A M 93010871 KMC-142433 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent
2 years 

9 months

30 Dr. Vinusha M K 64251993 KMC- 174998 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent
2 years 

6 months

31 Dr. V. Vishnu 88811772 KMC -163013 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent
2 years 

4 months

32 Dr. Sanjana S 92999496 KMC -174977 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent
1 year 

5 months

33
Dr. G.Srinivas

89073425 KMC-168034 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 10 months

34 Dr. Chiranjeevi D M 90932964 KMC-164992 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 10months

35
Dr. Girish Patil

67480843 KMC-184987 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 10months

36 Dr. Jugal Kishore Palli 50339097 KMC-113938 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 6 months

37 Dr. Venkat .C 1850 3846 KMC-176001 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 5  months
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38 Dr. Busi Karunanand 52281379 KMC- 189672
MBBS 

MD Biochemistry
Boichemistry Professor & HOD Permanent

28 years 

8 months

39
Dr. Basavaraj Siddanna 

Aski
68410057 NA

M.Sc Medical 

Biochemistry

Ph.D Medical 

Biochemistry 

Boichemistry Professor Permanent
33 years 

11 months

40 Dr. Swetha C 16605046 KMC- 82756  
MBBS 

MD Biochemistry 
Boichemistry Professor Permanent

14 years

1 month

41 Dr. C. Suvarna Devi 1160668 KMC- 157083
MBBS 

MD Biochemistry 
Boichemistry Professor Permanent

12 years

 3 month

42 Dr. Shruthi C N 70221368 KMC-78546  
MBBS 

MD Biochemistry 
Boichemistry

Associate 

Professor
Permanent

11 years

1 month

43 Dr.Vikram Parthasarathy 86845171 NA

M.Sc Medical 

Biochemistry

Ph.D Medical 

Biochemistry 

Boichemistry
Associate 

Professor
Permanent

7 years

 11 months

44 Dr.Pooja Varadaraj 36268871 KMC-70584
MBBS 

MD Biochemistry 
Boichemistry

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

9 years 

11 months

45 Dr. Nirmala .G.S 12791407 NA
M.Sc Medical  

Biochemistry 
Boichemistry

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

4 years 

7 months
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46 Ms. Sahana H C 26051132 NA M.Sc Biochemistry Boichemistry Tutor Permanent
3 years 

4 months

47 Dr. Bhuvaneshwari N R 77045643 KMC-167982 MBBS Boichemistry Tutor Permanent 2 years 

48 Dr. Manjunath J 94220972  KMC -92321 MBBS Boichemistry Tutor Permanent
1 year 

6 months

49 Dr.Sheryl Fiona S 84443563 KMC-172338 MBBS Boichemistry Tutor Permanent
1 year 

5 months

50 Dr. Sumanth .R 77079454 KMC-149879 MBBS Boichemistry Tutor Permanent 11 months

51 Dr. Pradeepa .B 72598359 KMC-172758 MBBS Boichemistry Tutor Permanent 8 months

52 Dr. Chandini Palli 41748039 KMC -187402 MBBS Boichemistry Tutor Permanent 1 year

53 Dr. Vinay .H.K 82181232 KMC-179856 MBBS Boichemistry Tutor Permanent 2 months
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54 Dr.Swapna R Nayaka 96813035 KMC-78449 
MBBS 

MD Pharmacology
Pharmacology

Professor and 

HOD
Permanent

15 years 

1 month

55 Dr. Afzal Khan A K 79618440 KMC- 58290
MBBS 

MD Pharmacology 
Pharmacology Professor Permanent

23 years

2 month

56 Dr.Usha N S 85714469 KMC-78445 
MBBS 

MD Pharmacology
Pharmacology Professor Permanent

 14 years 

 4 months

57 Dr.Mohan Krishna Ghanta 72973383 NA

M.Sc Medicial 

Pharmacology

P.hD Medical 

Pharmacology 

Pharmacology
Associate 

Professor
Permanent

6 years 

10 months

58 Mr.Reddyprasad C 86535200 NA M.Sc Pharmacology Pharmacology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

9 years 

7 months

59
Dr. Mahesh Basanagauda 

Mudhol
44107586 KMC-75944

MBBS 

MD Pharmacology
Pharmacology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

5 years 

10 months

60
Dr. Kavita Krishna 

Nadiger
2108 5440 NA

BAMS, M.Sc, P.hD 

Pharmacology
Pharmacology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

5 years 

8 months

61 Ms. Bibi Umeza 91137850 NA M.Sc Pharmacology Pharmacology Tutor Permanent
3 years

6 months
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62 Dr. Dheeraj B P Reddy 53698440 KMC-159893 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent
2 years

4 months

63 Dr. Harsha H G 46329803 KMC-162888 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent
2 years 

3 month

64 Dr. Jayanth C S 36869058 KMC-152697 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent
2 years

2 months

65 Dr.Dhanvarsha S 83238007 KMC-131724 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent
1 year 

7 months

66 Dr. Rohith Homballe .C.N 93351518 KMC-168622 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 11 months

67
Dr. Sharanu Sangappa 

Lalasangi
13098710 KMC-170475 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 11 months

68 Dr. Bhavani V 89311307 KMC-173817 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 10 months

69
Dr. Manisha Renu 

Manikuttan
21255702 KMC-168260 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent

1 year 

2 months

70 Dr. Rakesh Kumar .K.S 28606795 KMC-175060 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 4 month

71 Dr. Solomon Raj .J 3653 6908 KMC-180900 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 1 month
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72 Dr. Raja Parthiban S R 28560596 KMC- 49328
MBBS

 MD Pathology
Pathology

Professor and 

HOD
Permanent

22 years 

9 months

73 Dr. Shilpa Gopal Reddy 0 6165349 KMC- 70772  
MBBS

 MD Pathology
Pathology Professor Permanent

16 years 

6 months

74 Dr. Anjani M 84799974 KMC- 54613
MBBS

 MD Pathology
Pathology Professor Permanent

15 years

3 months

75
Dr. Savita Amaresh 

Ballolli
0 5580642 KMC-60359 

MBBS

 MD Pathology
Pathology Professor Permanent

13 years 

7 months

76 Dr. Indrani K 32265173 KMC-88799  
MBBS

 MD Pathology
Pathology Professor Permanent

14 years

3 months

77 Dr. Shruthi N Shetageri 67622635 KMC-88000  
MBBS

 MD Pathology
Pathology Professor Permanent

13 years 

11 months

78 Dr. Madhu Kumar R 89070515 KMC-101802
MBBS

 MD Pathology
Pathology

Associate  

Professor
Permanent

9 years 

5 months

79 Dr. Mohamed Hamza A 23940923 KMC-102170
MBBS

 MD Pathology
Pathology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

8 years 

6 months
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80 Dr. Monica G S 36804347 KMC-104191
MBBS

 MD Pathology
Pathology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

7 years 

5 months

81 Dr.Kruthi B 88812023 KMC-115643
MBBS

 MD Pathology
Pathology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

 7 years 

6 months

82 Dr.Chaithra R 47805566 KMC-94266
MBBS

 MD Pathology
Pathology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

7 years 

3 months

83 Dr.Chaithra S 0 1365452 KMC-116082
MBBS

 MD Pathology
Pathology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years

5 month

84 Dr. B. Haritha 15842464
KMC - ANP 2009 

0001767 KTK

MBBS

 MD Pathology
Pathology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

8 years 

5 months

85 Dr. Maheshwari P 11309358

KMC - TMN 

20130001791 

KTK

MBBS

 MD Pathology
Pathology Senior Resident Permanent

5 years

2 months

86 Dr. Prem Kalagi 1460167 KMC-126733
MBBS

 MD Pathology
Pathology Senior Resident Permanent  4 years

87 Dr. Oshin .S.R 79619080 KMC -149511
MBBS

 MD Pathology
Pathology Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

10 months
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88 Dr. Chaitra .R 33387893 KMC-138610
MBBS

 MD Pathology
Pathology Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

8 months

89 Dr. Sunaina Kaul 25270136 KMC-102789 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 3 years

90 Dr. Richa Sinha 15325055 KMC-156975 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 3 years

91
Dr. Sruthi Krishna 

Pullukkil
89165849 KMC-168733 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent

2 years 

 2 months

92 Dr. Swetha G 00 627965
KMC - ANP 2012 

0001264 KTK
MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent

2 years 

 2 months

93 Dr. Jeevitha T 17452593 KMC-148702 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent
2 years 

 2 month

94 Dr. Cheelamudi Mounika 20475292 KMC-145187 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent
2 years 

 2 month

95 Dr. Poojalakshmi S 36311100 KMC- 165298 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 10 months

96 Dr. Harish S 31762462 KMC-151830 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 10 months

97 Dr. Vinutha C R 15589789 KMC-161722 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 10 months

98 Dr. Lalinepriya E Mohar 64404322 KMC-155590 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 10 months



SL.

No.
Faculty  Name

AEBAS 

Attend ID

Medical 

Registration

Number

 Professional 

Qualification(s)
Department

Designation

Nature of 

Employment 

(Permanent/Con

tractual)

Total Teaching 

Exp. (in Years)

99 Dr. Anjana Gopi 82852533 KMC-25648
MBBS 

MD Microbiology 
Microbiology 

Professor and 

HOD
Permanent 25 years 

4 months

100 Dr. Prakash .R 84629118 KMC-57422
MBBS 

MD Microbiology 
Microbiology Professor Permanent

19  years

2 months

101 Dr. Neelesh Naik 72876373 KMC-75039
MBBS 

MD Microbiology 
Microbiology Professor Permanent

17 years 

3 months

102 Dr. Priyanka Naryankar 19127087 KMC-90511
MBBS 

MD Microbiology 
Microbiology 

Associate 

Professor
Permanent

8 years 

9 months

103 Dr. Sunil Govind 94189476 KMC-75662
MBBS 

MD Microbiology 
Microbiology 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years

2 month

104 Dr. Divya Harindranath 44012691 KMC-163899
MBBS 

MD Microbiology 
Microbiology 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years

1 month

105 Dr. Madhavi S Hullur 74464575 KMC-68236
MBBS 

MD Microbiology 
Microbiology 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

5 years

1 month

106 Dr. Poesy Payal 8345 9310 K MC-174583
MBBS 

MD Microbiology 
Microbiology 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

7 years

3 months
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107 Dr. Neema .K.S 14791206 KMC-171111
MBBS 

MD Microbiology 
Microbiology Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

4 months

108 Mrs. Poornima K 32773346 NA
M.Sc Medical 

Microbiology
Microbiology Tutor Permanent

7 years 

6 months

109 Ms. S. Jhancy Anjali 53588512 NA
M.Sc. Medical 

Microbiology 
Microbiology Tutor Permanent

3 years

4 months

110 Dr. Udaykumar B M 23821436 KMC-166447 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 2 years

111 Dr. Nivetha .M 42127823 KMC-175841 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent
1 year 

3 months

112
Dr. Hari Vignesh

61097426 KMC-174703 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 10 months

113
Dr. Vijay Kumar N

43301900 KMC-168250 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 10 months

114 Dr. Monika .P 14484596 KMC-172808 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent  10 months

115 Dr. Kaveti Sai Nikhil 0 5803524 KMC-184335 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent  6 months

116 Dr. Akila .E 96736516 KMC- 185385 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 5 months
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117 Dr. Lohit Naik 14727209 KMC- 78753
MBBS 

MD Forensic Medicine 
Forensic Medicine Professor & HOD Permanent

14 years

4 months

118 Dr. Praveen Athani 60660231 KMC-74166
MBBS 

MD Forensic Medicine 
Forensic Medicine Professor Permanent

18 years 

4 months

119 Dr. Vijay N M 0 7365401 KMC-82851 
MBBS 

MD Forensic Medicine 
Forensic Medicine Professor Permanent

12 years  

5 months

120 Dr. J Lakshmi Saraswathi 84486724 KMC- 173343 MBBS Forensic Medicine Tutor Permanent
1 year 

6 months

121 Dr. Ruthvik Reddy N 0 7467554 KMC - 182319 MBBS Forensic Medicine Tutor Permanent
1 year 

4 months

122 Dr. Kailashnath .B.S 30721697 KMC-173029 MBBS Forensic Medicine Tutor Permanent
1 year 

3 months

123 Dr. Narmatha .R 43996766 KMC-182318 MBBS Forensic Medicine Tutor Permanent
1 year 

 1 month
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124 Dr. Bodduluri Sai 39828272 KMC-167801 MBBS Forensic Medicine Tutor Permanent 11months

125
Dr. Pavan S

47379526 KMC-172298 MBBS Forensic Medicine Tutor Permanent 10 months

126
Dr. Anwesha Dass

18776305 KMC-182126 MBBS Forensic Medicine Tutor Permanent 10 months

127 Dr. Sangamesh Halinge 87924763 KMC-191232 MBBS Forensic Medicine Tutor Permanent 3 months
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128 Dr. Pavithra M B 19267778 KMC - 74393

MBBS 

MD Community 

Medicine 

Community 

Medicine

Professor and 

HOD
Permanent

14 years 

4 months

129
Dr. Suwarna 

Madhukumar
56417185 KMC -72972

MBBS 

MD Community 

Medicine 

Community 

Medicine
Professor Permanent 23 years

130 Dr. Prakash B 25935434 KMC -33451

MBBS 

MD Community 

Medicine 

Community 

Medicine
Professor Permanent

30 years 

2 months

131 Dr. Madhusudan M 22407040 KMC -76686 

MBBS 

MD Community 

Medicine 

Community 

Medicine
Professor Permanent

16 years  

5 months

132
Dr. Pankajala Amritha 

Krishna
0 5416752 KMC - 99297

MBBS 

MD Community 

Medicine 

Community 

Medicine

Associate  

Professor
Permanent

9 years 

4 months

133 Dr. Mythri .J.P 0 4542685 KMC - 118551

MBBS 

MD Community 

Medicine 

Community 

Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

7 years 

4 months

134 Dr. K.B. Dilipkumar 32163728 KMC -147093

MBBS 

MD Community 

Medicine 

Community 

Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years 

7 months

135 Dr. Mangala Belur 49655478 KMC -96940

MBBS 

MD Community 

Medicine 

Community 

Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

7 years 

5 months
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136 Dr. Oviya Jayasilan 19119554

KMC - 

TMN2015000137

8 KTK

MBBS 

MD Community 

Medicine 

Community 

Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years

4 months

137 Dr. Santhosh M 87924657 KMC -103752

MBBS 

MD Community 

Medicine 

Community 

Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

7 years 

6 months

138 Dr. Snehalatha B M 20785367 KMC -119275

MBBS 

MD Community 

Medicine 

Community 

Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years

2 months 

139 Dr. Vishnu .C.S 37803818 KMC-120362

MBBS 

MD Community 

Medicine 

Community 

Medicine
Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

7 months

140 Dr. Rakshith Shekhar 00 205224 KMC-132473

MBBS 

MD Community 

Medicine 

Community 

Medicine
Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

6 months

141 Dr. Srinidhi Dharmbhat 30552193 KMC -149339 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent

3 years 

4 months

142 Dr. P Naga Tejaswani 42232357 KMC -143300 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent

3 years

1 years

143 Dr. Manjunatha S N 69605754 KMC -165923 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent

2 years

 3 months
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144 Dr. Rahul Gowda .A 24266851 KMC -140427 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent

2 years

2 months

145 Dr. Punma Ram 35337221 KMC -167839 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent

2 years 

2 months

146 Dr. Maheshwaran R 81038619 KMC -133050 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent

1 year 

10 months

147
Dr. Ajay Gowda A D

48974017 KMC-151011 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 10 months

148 Dr. Sachin .N 60330983 KMC-184420 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 5 months

149 Dr.  C.P. Shreya 0003 3277 KMC- 175796 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 4 months

150 Dr. Pratyush Mayank 26432750 KMC-184010 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 4 months

151 Dr. Deepika .H 96219917 KMC- 119255 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 4 months

152 Dr. Suresha .D.S 40144450 NA
M.Sc Statistics

Ph.D

Community 

Medicine

Statistics/ 

Assistant 

Professor

Permanent
16 years 

4 months
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153 Dr. Kumar S 24299628 KMC - 31355
MBBS 

MD General Medicine
General Medicine Professor & HOD Permanent

20 years 

4 months

154 Dr. Rajshree Ramasethu 76333980 KMC - 53123

MBBS 

MD General Medicine

D.M Nephrology 

General Medicine Professor Permanent
28 years 

9 months

155 Dr. R Varadarajulu 66663805 KMC - 85305

MBBS 

MD General Medicine

DNB Neurology 

General Medicine Professor Permanent
23 years

2 months

156 Dr. M J Jacob 0 4552085
KMC - KRL 1986 

0000643 KTK

MBBS

 MD General Medicine 
General Medicine Professor Permanent

25 years 

11 months 

157
Dr. Periyapattana 

Gopinath Kumar
0 7184312 KMC - 22843

MBBS 

MD General Medicine

DRM Radiation 

Medicine 

General Medicine Professor Permanent
27 years 

9 months

158 Dr. K V Giriraja 51390403 KMC - 53742  
MBBS 

MD General Medicine
General Medicine Professor Permanent

19 years

11 months

159 Dr. Kiran N 20565373 KMC -91037

MBBS 

MD  Pulmonary 

Medicine 

General Medicine Professor Permanent 12 years

160
Dr. DSSVB Murali 

Krishna
18824054 KMC -113003

MBBS 

MD Respiratory  

Medicine 

General Medicine
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years 

4 months
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161 Dr. Suhas S V 14350614 KMC -126656
MBBS 

MD General Medicine
General Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years

1 month

162 Dr. L Thushara Bindu 79574386 KMC -159000

MBBS 

MD  Pulmonary 

Medicine 

General Medicine
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

5 years

 7 months

163 Dr. Maneri Jalaja 99280712
KMC -TMN 

0000896 KTK

MBBS 

MD General Medicine
General Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years 

6 months

164 Dr. Nayantara Sudhakar 27973531 KMC -129651

MBBS 

MD Respiratory  

Medicine 

General Medicine
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

 5 years 

4 months

165 Dr. Anand R 0 3073623 KMC - 124124
MBBS 

MD General Medicine
General Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

 5 years 

4 months

166 Dr. Dinesh Kumar V 76877926 KMC - 114499
MBBS 

MD General Medicine
General Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

5 years 

3 months

167 Dr. Monisha .E 70208107 KMC-122491
MBBS 

MD General Medicine
General Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years

2 months 

168 Dr. Madhuri Batyala 0 8241255 KMC-

MBBS 

MD Respiratory  

Medicine 

General Medicine
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

4  Years 

3 months
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169 Dr. Sunil .S 26678919 KMC-134467
MBBS 

MD General Medicine
General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

9 months

170 Dr. Dinesh .K.R 46390369 KMC-142986
MBBS 

MD General Medicine
General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

8 months

171
Dr. Mohammed Umar 

Gahalot
15494503 KMC-137498

MBBS 

MD General Medicine
General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

8 months

172 Dr. Aishwarya N 64220887 KMC-134880
MBBS 

MD General Medicine
General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

8 months

173
Dr. Sree Nihitha 

Nallamothu
32665939

KMC- ANP 2020 

0002454KTK

MBBS 

MD General Medicine
General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

6 months

174 Dr. Shashi Kumar .C 73496370 KMC-133263
MBBS 

MD General Medicine
General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

6 months

175 Dr. Bhargavi Babu 12439006 KMC-134875
MBBS 

MD General Medicine
General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

6 months
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176 Dr. Aneesh S 46358330 KMC-85984
MBBS 

MD Dermatology
Dermatology 

Professor and 

HOD
Permanent

15 years 

3 months

177 Dr. Geeta Kiran .A 44650923 KMC-158485
MBBS 

MD Dermatology
Dermatology Professor Permanent

34 years

8 monhts

178 Dr. Sandhaya 32337983
 KMC - PNB  2003 

0000070 KTK

MBBS 

MD Dermatology
Dermatology 

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 11 Years

179 Dr. Monisha K 69056675  KMC - 114783
MBBS 

MD Dermatology
Dermatology 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

 7 years

 9 months 

180 Dr. Manoj Rajagopal 72425169
 KMC - TMN 2010 

0000156 KTK

MBBS 

MD Dermatology
Dermatology 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

10 years

5 months

181 Dr. Roshan Manoharan 67059441 KMC - 122358
MBBS 

MD Dermatology
Dermatology 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years 

5 months

182 Dr. Asha Treesa Jose 52126020 KMC - 171573
MBBS 

MD Dermatology
Dermatology Senior Resident Permanent

4 years 

10 months

183 Dr. Shaila Shree .D 33371426 KMC-128531
MBBS 

MD Dermatology
Dermatology Senior Resident Permanent 4 years

184 Dr. Elangkathiravan .D.K 000 54700 KMC-100317
MBBS 

MD Dermatology
Dermatology Senior Resident Permanent

4 years 

6  months
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185 Dr. Sudhir Hebbar 9800468 KMC-36389
MBBS 

DPM, DNB Psychiatry
Psychiatry 

Professor and 

HOD
Permanent 28 years

186 Dr. Kasthuri P 59867562 KMC - 21734 
MBBS 

MD Psychiatry
Psychiatry Professor Permanent

23 years

 10 months

187 Dr. Gayathri madhu 58779922 KMC-189405
MBBS 

MD Psychiatry
Psychiatry 

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 10 years

188 Dr. Chittamuru Nanditha 43073835 KMC - 162937 
MBBS 

MD Psychiatry
Psychiatry 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years

9 months

189 Dr. Abhishek Nagakumar 79866136 KMC -100474
MBBS 

MD Psychiatry
Psychiatry 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years 

6 months

190 Dr. Athishai F Rakshith 75964432 KMC -107983
MBBS 

MD Psychiatry
Psychiatry 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

5 years

3 months

191 Dr. Kavya  M 18710593 KMC -127997
MBBS 

MD Psychiatry
Psychiatry 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

5 years 

3 months

192 Dr.Supritha 22266924 KMC -113397
MBBS 

MD Psychiatry
Psychiatry Senior Resident Permanent

6 years

6 months

193 Dr. Sanjana Ilavarasu 64522566 KMC-142049
MBBS 

MD Psychiatry
Psychiatry Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

8 months

194 Dr. Pushparaj .S 0 2305687 KMC-131935
MBBS 

 MD Psychiatry
Psychiatry Senior Resident Permanent

3 years

4 months
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195 Dr. Srinivasa K 12533992 KMC - 61755 
MBBS 

MD Paediatrics
Paediatrics

Professor and 

HOD
Permanent

18 years

10 months

196 Dr. R. Premalatha 80881484 KMC -48239  
MBBS

 MD Paediatrics
Paediatrics Professor Permanent

43 years 

4 months

197
Dr. Ravi Chander 

Balasundaram
17184112 KMC -17558  

MBBS 

MD Paediatrics
Paediatrics

Professor & 

Principal 
Permanent

31 years 

10 months

198
Dr. Ahirrao Varsha 

Suresh
91535512 KMC -101461  

MBBS 

MD Paediatrics
Paediatrics Professor Permanent

17 years

2 months

199 Dr. Jagadish A S 52207374 KMC - 68471 
MBBS 

DCH, DNB Paediatrics 
Paediatrics Professor Permanent

15 years

 4 months

200 Dr. Kavitha Lakshmi S 78218814 KMC - 85392
MBBS

 MD Paediatrics
Paediatrics

Associate 

Professor
Permanent

10 years 

11 months

201 Dr. Usha Rani D 40117236 KMC - 73942
MBBS

 MD Paediatrics
Paediatrics

Associate 

Professor
Permanent  9 years

202 Dr. Nikitha Raj S N 60570114 KMC -114081
MBBS

 MD Paediatrics
Paediatrics

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

8 years 

2 months

203 Dr. Nabanita Kora 63999665
KMC - WTB2010 

0000060 KTK

MBBS

 MD Paediatrics
Paediatrics

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

10 years

4 months
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204 Dr. Vijay Simha 24260972 KMC -113182
MBBS

 MD Paediatrics
Paediatrics

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

8 years 

 1 month

205 Dr. Vinay Kumar M 62185411 KMC -115139
MBBS

 MD Paediatrics
Paediatrics

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

7 years 

10 months

206 Dr. Prajitha Sasidharan 52641171 KMC - 156170
MBBS

 MD Paediatrics
Paediatrics

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years

 3 months

207 Dr. Prithviraj R 33336234 KMC - 117910
MBBS

 MD Paediatrics
Paediatrics

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

 5 years 

11 months

208 Dr. Paneendra Reddy B S 67248520 KMC - 128987
MBBS

 MD Paediatrics
Paediatrics

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

5 years 

3 months

209 Dr. M Kiran Kumar Goud 52933712 KMC -167425
MBBS

 MD Paediatrics
Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent

5 years 

 1 month

210 Dr. Rashmi .K.R 95970727 KMC-138549
MBBS

 MD Paediatrics
Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

8 months

211 Dr. Vindhya .S 66212902 KMC-144626
MBBS

 MD Paediatrics
Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

7 months

212 Dr. Suma .N 98088911 KMC -131742
MBBS

 MD Paediatrics
Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

7 months

213 Dr. N.M. Navyashree 52969911 KMC-142432
MBBS

 MD Paediatrics
Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent  3 years
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214 Dr. Bhaskaran A 71417703 KMC - 26309
MBBS 

MS General Surgery
General Surgery 

Professor and 

HOD
Permanent

35 years 

6 months

215 Dr. Sudarshan P 21125986  KMC - 23753 
MBBS 

MS General Surgery
General Surgery Professor Permanent

21 years 

9 months

216 Dr. Ambikavathy M 55024839 KMC - 32331
MBBS 

MS General Surgery
General Surgery Professor Permanent

21 years 

10 months

217 Dr.Milind H Iddalagi 62312277 KMC - 71253  
MBBS 

MS General Surgery
General Surgery Professor Permanent

14 years

6 months

218 Dr. Rajesh Gangavatiker 10095237 KMC- 86362

MBBS 

MS General Surgery

M.Ch. 

Gastrointerstinal 

Srugery 

General Surgery Professor Permanent
21 years 

4 months

219 Dr. Ashok A 78308931 KMC - 91160

MBBS 

MS General Surgery

M.Ch. Plastic Surgery

General Surgery 
Associate 

Professor
Permanent

8 years 

5 months

220 Dr.  Krishna Murthy B.H 75316615 KMC-77724

MBBS 

MS General Surgery

DNB Neuro Surgery

General Surgery 
Associate 

Professor
Permanent

13 years 

10 months



SL.

No.
Faculty  Name

AEBAS 

Attend ID

Medical 

Registration

Number

 Professional 

Qualification(s)
Department

Designation

Nature of 

Employment 

(Permanent/Con

tractual)

Total Teaching 

Exp. (in Years)

221 Dr. Sudarshan V 76501420 KMC - 102064
MBBS 

MS General Surgery
General Surgery 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

 7 years

2 months

222 Dr. Pradeep N 46133950 KMC - 115054
MBBS 

MS General Surgery
General Surgery 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years

9 months

223 Dr. Maddila Sai Harish 70259527 KMC -155637
MBBS 

MS General Surgery
General Surgery 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

7 years 

2 months

224 Dr. Bhavaniprasad 30248675 KMC - 115021
MBBS 

MS General Surgery
General Surgery 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years  

9 months

225 Dr. Uday Kumar .P.V 91557587 KMC-120079
MBBS

 MS General Surgery 
General Surgery 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

7 years

2 months

226 Dr. Aruna. M 00 312656 KMC - 183198

MBBS 

MS General Surgery

M.Ch Plastic Surgery 

General Surgery 
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

9 years 

10 months

227 Dr. Nancy Raja 11193276
NMC-13-49163

NMC-17-24330

MBBS 

MS General Surgery

M.Ch Endrocrine & 

Breast Surgery 

General Surgery 
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

10 years 

11 months

228 Dr. Raj Kumar R 37303493 KMC -122635
MBBS 

MS General Surgery
General Surgery 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

 4 years 

10 months
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229 Dr. K. Vanitha 24052602
KMC - ANP 2015 

0001012 KTK 

MBBS 

DNB General Surgery
General Surgery 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

4 years

 8 months

230 Dr. Roopali S Gadekar 45384000 KMC-122498
MBBS 

MS General Surgery
General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent

3 years  

9 months

231 Dr. Rashmitha Shree .P 41089364 KMC-135997
MBBS 

MS General Surgery
General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

8 months

232 Dr. Kruthi .S.V 95018949 KMC-141085
MBBS 

MS General Surgery
General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

9 months

233 Dr. Pooja G Naidu 49902544 KMC-130018
MBBS 

MS General Surgery
General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

8 months

234 Dr. Ganeshlakshman .L 66396040 KMC- 134796
MBBS 

MS General Surgery
General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

8 months

235 Dr. Mounika 98788524 KMC-140176
MBBS 

MS General Surgery
General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

7 months

236 Dr. Neeraja Rudrawar 85877007 KMC-135614
MBBS 

MS General Surgery
General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent

3 years

 6 months

237 Dr. Nupur Vaish 12880801 KMC- 144835
MBBS 

MS General Surgery
General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

8 months

238 Dr. Lavanya .R 6608632 KMC-127077
MBBS 

MS General Surgery
General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

3 months
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239 Dr. Sujai S 92324396 KMC - 64465  
MBBS 

MS Orthopaedics 
Orthopaedics Professor & HOD Permanent

17 years 

4 months

240 Dr. Ravikumar K 67503942 KMC - 53741 
MBBS 

MS Orthopaedics 
Orthopaedics Professor Permanent

22 years 

 3 months

241 Dr. Ranganatha Babu K 30733848 KMC - 62729 
MBBS 

MS Orthopaedics 
Orthopaedics

Associate 

Professor
Permanent

12 years 

 2 months

242 Dr. Eswara Reddy G 71132766
KMC - TMN 2014 

0000 895 KTK

MBBS 

MS Orthopaedics 
Orthopaedics

Associate 

Professor
Permanent

11 years

3  months

243 Dr. Shivakumar M S 0 4626657 KMC - 89072

MBBS 

D'Ortho

DNB Orthopaedics 

Orthopaedics
Associate 

Professor
Permanent

12 years  

6 months

244
Dr. Rakshith 

Chakravarthy
92063899 KMC - 104639

MBBS 

D'Ortho

DNB Orthopaedics 

Orthopaedics
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6 years

245 Dr. Adarsh Vajrangi 69008256 KMC - 115880
MBBS 

MS Orthopaedics 
Orthopaedics

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

 7 years  

9 months
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246 Dr. Anil Kumar S N 90067276 KMC - 119955
MBBS 

MS Orthopaedics 
Orthopaedics

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years 

 10 months

247 Dr. Karthik H 27530034 KMC -114808
MBBS 

MS Orthopaedics 
Orthopaedics

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years

1 month

248 Dr.Chethan A Rathod 70551179 KMC -119556
MBBS 

MS Orthopaedics 
Orthopaedics

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

 5 years 

4 months

249 Dr. Arunkumar C 98384469 KMC -155493

MBBS 

D'Ortho

DNB Orthopaedics 

Orthopaedics Senior Resident Permanent
4 years  

10 months

250
Dr. Nagappa Parasappa 

Dyakod
20724908 KMC-131442

MBBS 

MS Orthopaedics 
Orthopaedics Senior Resident Permanent

3 years  

7 months

251 Dr. Praveen Kumar .N 73569244 KMC-139091
MBBS 

MS Orthopaedics 
Orthopaedics Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

6 months

252
Dr. Kalmesh Shanthappa 

Kodaganur
95209091 KMC- 133678

MBBS 

MS Orthopaedics 
Orthopaedics Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

5  months
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253 Dr. Sujatha V 12324723
KMC - MAH 2002 

0000117 KTK

MBBS 

MS Ophthalmology 
Ophthalmology Professor & HOD Permanent

21 years  

8 months

254 Dr. Pallavi B A 20040279 KMC -68530 
MBBS 

MS Ophthalmology 
Ophthalmology Professor Permanent

16 years 

11 months 

255 Dr. M Mamatha 79336205 KMC -121393
MBBS 

MS Ophthalmology 
Ophthalmology 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years

5 months

256
Dr. Kankanti Neetha 

Reddy
18318532 KMC - 162797

MBBS 

MS Ophthalmology 
Ophthalmology 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years 

 9 months

257 Dr. Pooja Ganiger 90015703 KMC- 119334
MBBS 

MS Ophthalmology 
Ophthalmology 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

 4 years 

10 months

258 Dr. Vinuthana .M 17944043 KMC- 112672
MBBS, DOMS,

DNB Ophthalmology 
Ophthalmology Senior Resident Permanent

4 years 

7  months

259 Dr. Anusha .K.S 42560518 KMC- 132217
MBBS 

MS Ophthalmology 
Ophthalmology Senior Resident Permanent

3 years

 7 months

260 Dr. Tintu Seby 26118384 NMC-35407
MBBS 

MS Ophthalmology 
Ophthalmology Senior Resident Permanent

2 years 

4 months
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261 Dr. Nagaraj B T 12601064 KMC - 65486 
MBBS 

MS ENT
ENT Professor & HOD Permanent

21 years 

5months

262
Dr. Poonam Kumar 

Saidha
86126654 KMC - 78361

MBBS 

MS ENT
ENT Professor Permanent

14 years 

4 months

263 Dr. Jolene Alokkan 50592117 KMC- 84250
MBBS 

MS ENT
ENT Professor Permanent

13 years 

6 months

264 Dr. M Swetha Lakshmi 13499771 KMC - 108910
MBBS 

MS ENT
ENT

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

7 years 

2 months

265 Dr. Banu Prakash P.N. 94260431 KMC - 111533
MBBS 

MS ENT
ENT

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

8 years

1 month

266 Dr. Reshma P R 97891086 KMC - 118398
MBBS 

MS ENT
ENT

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

7 years

3 months

267 Dr. Karnika R K 20276084 KMC -112777
MBBS 

MS ENT
ENT

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

5 years

9 months

268 Dr. Sweta S 33838710 KMC - 124112
MBBS 

MS ENT
ENT Senior Resident Permanent

5 years

 1 month

269 Dr. Madhu M S 0 6379412 KMC -125578
MBBS 

MS ENT
ENT Senior Resident Permanent

4 years  

11 months

270 Dr. Sai Sarath N 0 5767246 KMC - 118463
MBBS 

MS ENT
ENT Senior Resident Permanent

4 years 

11 months
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271 Dr. Payel Ray 91440330 KMC - 88894 
MBBS 

MS OBG
OBG

Professor and 

HOD
Permanent

17 years 

8 months

272 Dr. Dharmavijaya M N 81527325 KMC - 29125 
MBBS 

MS OBG
OBG Professor Permanent

22 years  

6 months

273 Dr. Sanjan Das 36334511 KMC -174301
MBBS 

MS OBG
OBG Professor Permanent

12 years

 3 months

274 Dr. Chaitanya Indrani 17758934 KMC - 77963
MBBS 

MS OBG
OBG

Associate 

Professor
Permanent

10 years 

9 months

275 Dr. Padmavathi .V.M 23558919 KMC-91170
MBBS 

MS OBG
OBG

Associate 

Professor
Permanent

19 years 

 3 months

276 Dr. Pallavi T N 33961008 KMC -117978
MBBS 

MS OBG
OBG

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

7 years

5 months

277 Dr. Deepika H K 56697858 KMC -111049
MBBS 

MS OBG
OBG

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

7 years 

8 months

278 Dr. Harshitha K C 14050026 KMC -114651
MBBS 

MS OBG
OBG

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

 6 years

2 months
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279 Dr. Anjali Antony 81459083 KMC -123352
MBBS 

MS OBG
OBG

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years 

7 months

280 Dr. Shravani M N 16102702 KMC -126423
MBBS 

MS OBG
OBG

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

5 years 

3 months

281 Dr. Deekshitha C M 70387215 KMC -129536
MBBS 

MS OBG
OBG

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

5 years 

3 months

282 Dr. Aishwarya P Selvam 85525067 KMC -126971
MBBS 

MS OBG
OBG

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

 5 years 

3 months

283 Dr. Vandana N A 11895463 KMC - 95393
MBBS 

MS OBG
OBG

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 5 years

284 Dr. Nagaveni .S 49221363 KMC-122769
MBBS 

MS OBG
OBG

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

4 years 

10 months

285 Dr. Priya .K 98996218 KMC-116395
MBBS 

MS OBG
OBG Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

8 months

286 Dr. Bhuvana .N 88970389 KMC-137439
MBBS 

MS OBG
OBG Senior Resident Permanent

 3 years  

7 months

287 Dr. Muralidhar C N 9943991 KMC- 74231
MBBS 

MS OBG
OBG Senior Resident Permanent

3 years

5 months
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288 Dr. Uthkala B Hegde 0 2092096 KMC - 32059
MBBS

 MD Anaesthesiology 
Anaesthesiology 

Professor and 

HOD
Permanent

21 years 

 1 month

289
Dr. Vasantha Kumar .K.R

44457872 KMC-28346
MBBS

 MD Anaesthesiology 
Anaesthesiology 

Medical 

Superintendent & 

Professor

Permanent
26 years 

9 months

290 Dr. Prasad Kulkarni 56802128 KMC - 39362
MBBS

 MD Anaesthesiology 
Anaesthesiology Professor Permanent

29 years 

4 months

291 Dr. Nirmala B C 73476146 KMC - 43889 
MBBS

 MD Anaesthesiology 
Anaesthesiology Professor Permanent

20 years 

7 months

292 Dr. Shailesh Kumar 92251009
KMC - BIH 2009 

0000016 KTK

MBBS

 MD Anaesthesiology 
Anaesthesiology Professor Permanent

13 years

2 months

293 Dr. Sherley Sosan Cherian 55551719
KMC - TMN 2009 

0000376 KTK

MBBS

 MD Anaesthesiology 
Anaesthesiology Professor Permanent

12 years

10 months

294
Dr. Naga Seshu Kumari 

Vasantha 
28829667 KMC - 90568

MBBS

 MD Anaesthesiology 
Anaesthesiology 

Associate 

Professor
Permanent

11 years 

3 months

295 Dr. Chandra Sekhar .T 55226259 KMC- 184363
MBBS

 MD Anaesthesiology 
Anaesthesiology 

Associate 

Professor
Permanent

10 years 

7 months
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296 Dr. Hari Priya R 38482419 KMC - 83234
MBBS

 MD Anaesthesiology 
Anaesthesiology 

Associate 

Professor
Permanent

8 years  

11 months

297 Dr. Rakesh K 0 2820097 KMC - 114236
MBBS

 MD Anaesthesiology 
Anaesthesiology 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

8 years 

3 months

298 Dr. Subramanya M 27398080 KMC -118868
MBBS

 MD Anaesthesiology 
Anaesthesiology 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years  

10 months

299 Dr. Suchithra .P 22444440 KMC -125127
MBBS

 MD Anaesthesiology 
Anaesthesiology 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years

 4 months

300 Dr. Mahima L N 82238109 KMC -120110
MBBS

 MD Anaesthesiology 
Anaesthesiology 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years 

5 months

301 Dr. Ramya D V 87818938 KMC -123858
MBBS

 MD Anaesthesiology 
Anaesthesiology 

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

 6 years 

3 months
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302 Dr. Shilpa S 64181785 KMC -131894
MBBS

 MD Anaesthesiology 
Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent

5 years 

3 months

303 Dr. Navya .M.L 19910784 KMC -129751
MBBS

 MD Anaesthesiology 
Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent

5 years 

3  months

304 Dr. Anusha M.S 61008195 KMC-135759
MBBS

 MD Anaesthesiology 
Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

8 months

305 Dr. Anusha .N 81622094 KMC- 137102
MBBS

 MD Anaesthesiology 
Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

8 months

306 Dr. Nikhil V Rathod 76376692 KMC-133066
MBBS

 MD Anaesthesiology 
Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent

3 years

7 months

307 Dr. Divya .M.J 47074283 KMC- 105463
MBBS

 MD Anaesthesiology 
Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

6 months
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308 Dr. Dayananda Kumar R 78991688 KMC - 65744
MBBS 

MD Radio-diagnosis
Radio-diagnosis

Professor and 

HOD
Permanent

17 years 

6 months

309 Dr. Puttaraju V M 40311119 KMC - 27936
MBBS 

MD Radio-diagnosis
Radio-diagnosis Professor Permanent

29 years 

1 month

310
Dr. Karnatakam 

Anasuyamma
16950209

KMC- 

DLH20150000195

KTK

MBBS 

MD Radio-diagnosis
Radio-diagnosis Professor Permanent

13 Years 

7 months

311 Dr. Archana S R 26782200 KMC - 97909
MBBS 

MD Radio-diagnosis
Radio-diagnosis

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

6 years 

4 months

312 Dr. Lohith Kumar .B.P 15463353 KMC-131272
MBBS 

MD Radio-diagnosis
Radio-diagnosis

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

5 years 

3 months

313 Dr. Ashish K 52361838 KMC - 131705
MBBS

 MD Radio-diagnosis
Radio-diagnosis

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

4 years

 6 months

314 Dr. Bommu Prateek 89698233 KMC-191707
MBBS

 MD Radio-diagnosis
Radio-diagnosis

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent

4 years 

3 months
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315 Dr. Vijay Raj .K.N 43356426 KMC-127757
MBBS

 MD Radio -diagnosis
Radio-diagnosis Senior Resident Permanent

3 years

11 months

316 Dr. Darshan .H.S 29373886 KMC-133165
MBBS

 MD Radio -diagnosis
Radiodiagnosis Senior Resident Permanent

3 years 

8 months

317 Dr. Kavya .V 13915685 KMC-KRl2018

MBBS

 DNB  Radio -

diagnosis

Radiodiagnosis Senior Resident Permanent
3 years 

3 months

318
Dr. Nikitha Banu N 

Bagwan
37796294 KMC-121306

MBBS

 MD Radio -diagnosis
Radiodiagnosis Senior Resident Permanent 3 years

319 Dr. Jayanthi .D 88472058 KSDC-1119A

BDS,

MDS Periodontology

FAM & FAD

Dentistry 
Professor and 

HOD
Permanent

35 years

2 months

320 Dr. Pamarathi Kavitha 79274012 KSDC-7575-A

BDS

MDS Conservative 

Dentistry & 

Endodontics 

Dentistry Professor Permanent
24 years

7 months

321 Dr. Shilpa R H 84204510 KSDC-20495-A

BDS, 

MDS  Oral & 

Maxillofacial Surgery   

Dentistry Professor Permanent
15 years

 3 months

322 Dr. Vinaya Potnis 55919746 KSDC-6917-A BDS Dentistry Senior Resident Permanent
23 years

6 months


